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Legislation Details

File #:

Type:
File created:

On agenda:

Enactment date:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments:

42190 Version: 1 Name:

Miscellaneous Status:

3/17/2016 In control:
Final action:

Enactment #:
Potential Future Agenda Items - PBMVC

East Washington Corridor Study
Crash Report Analysis
Bicycle Equity Report

In Committee

PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR VEHICLE
COMMISSION (ended 6/2018)

3/31/2022

Bicycle/Pedestrian Projects Priority Draft Plan
East/West Wilson-East Doty-South Pinckney-MLK Initial Review

Date

Ver.

Action By

Action Result

5/29/2018

4/24/2018

1/23/2018

11/28/2017

10/24/2017

9/26/2017

7/25/2017

6/27/2017

5/23/2017

1

PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
6/2018)
PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
6/2018)
PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
6/2018)
PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
6/2018)
PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
6/2018)
PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
6/2018)

PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
6/2018)
PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
6/2018)
PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
6/2018)
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4/25/2017

3/28/2017

2/22/2017

1/24/2017

11/29/2016

10/25/2016

9/27/2016

8/23/2016

6/28/2016

5/24/2016

1

PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
6/2018)

PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
6/2018)

PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
6/2018)

PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
6/2018)

PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
6/2018)
PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
6/2018)
PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
6/2018)
PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
6/2018)
PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
6/2018)
PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
6/2018)
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