

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/29/2018	1	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended 6/2018)		
4/24/2018	1	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended 6/2018)		
1/23/2018	1	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended 6/2018)		
11/28/2017	1	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended 6/2018)		
10/24/2017	1	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended 6/2018)		
9/26/2017	1	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended 6/2018)		
7/25/2017	1	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended 6/2018)		
6/27/2017	1	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended 6/2018)		
5/23/2017	1	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended 6/2018)		

File #: 42190, Version: 1

4/25/2017 1	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
	VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended 6/2018)
3/28/2017 1	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
3/20/2017 1	VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
	6/2018)
2/22/2017 1	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
	VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
	6/2018)
1/24/2017 1	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
	VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
44/00/0040	
11/29/2016 1	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
	6/2018)
10/25/2016 1	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
10/20/2010	VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
	6/2018)
9/27/2016 1	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
	VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
	6/2018)
8/23/2016 1	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
	VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended 6/2018)
6/28/2016 1	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
0/20/2010 1	VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
	6/2018)
5/24/2016 1	PEDESTRIAN/BICYCLE/MOTOR
	VEHICLE COMMISSION (ended
	6/2018)